Bartram Trail Track & Field School Records

Girls

Qua’liyyah Taylor

Qua’liyyah Taylor

Libby Williams

Rilee Seychelle Shapiro

Te'Aira Singleton

Miranda Campos

Ava Myers

Te'Aira Singleton

Grace Damron

Amelia Kosiewska

Autumn Diallo

Kit Loferski

Kit Loferski

Kaitlin King

Rachael Ingoldsby

Hannah Giangaspro

A.Diallo, N.Pauley, K.Harrington, K.Loferski
H.Logan, S.Cooper, M.Breuklander, K.Harrington
E.Uruburu, S.Grier, M.Collier, G.Damron
M.Caldwell, M.Collier, R.Ingoldsby, K.King
M. Novack, N.Gross, L.Ragland, Cal. Cooper
L.Ragland, M.Novack, Cal.Cooper, A.Perez
A.Link, K.Matykunas, A.Wood, B.Warwick

41'11”
148'10”
123’00”
5’03.5”
18'00"
36'10.5”
11.03.5”
14.28
42.98
1:09.15
12.12
24.69
56.37
2:15.97
5:10.25
11:04.58
48.20
1:50.95
3:55.08
9:27.00
12:34.79
21:39.55
1:11.54

12.71m
45.36m
37.50m
1.62m
5.49m
11.25m
3.45m

2019
2019
2023
2023
2015
2023
2023
2015
2015
2023
2018
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2016
2015
2015
2013
2008
2008
2012

Event

Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
100/110H
300H
400H
100m
200m
400m
800m
1600m
3200m
4x100m
4x200m
4x400m
4x800m
DMR
4x1600
Shuttle Hurdle

Boys

Brad Cecil

David Triassi

Sean Lynch

T.J. Shepeard

Elo Modozie

David Lott

Sam Martins

David Barnhill

David Barnhill

Caleb Gombar

Josh Lindblom

Nick Uruburu

Nick Uruburu

Marcus Taylor

Nolan Hemmen

Nolan Hemmen

C. Ruskin, J. Williams, C. Sinclair, D. Cooper
J.Stiles, J.Zalkan, E.Weatherly, T.Johnson
J.Martin, M.Taylor, G.Davis, N.Uruburu
I.Ortiz, B.Dixon, R.Stellhorn, C.Aulenbach
Jal. White , Jef. Stiles, Bre. Popik , Jem. Picone
E.Ochoa, C.Dendor, A.Popiel, P.Mlller

D.Barnhill, W.Goebel, D.Lawrence, D.Lawrence

55'4”
161'9"
167'4”
6'5.5"
23’00"
46'4”
14'11”
14.13
37.49
57.16
10.66
21.39
46.58
1:55.51
4:23.46
9:22.59
41.96
1:29.57
3:16.33
7:54.58
10:45.60
18:50.36
1:02.9

16.97m
49.30m
50.10m
1.97m
7.01m
14.12m
4.55m

2018
2009
2020
2018
2022
2016
2021
2006
2006
2023
2023
2013
2013
2013
2022
2022
2018
2020
2013
2015
2021
2008
2006




